REV. 3A August 2004
Features
• 5V ±10% operation
• RGB/YUV filters for ATSC Digital Television VESA
Standard
• 2:1 Mux Inputs for multiple RGB/YUV inputs
• Triple Reconstruction Filter options for 6.7, 12, 24, 30,

NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
© 2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Cuttoff Freq Lead Free Package Container Pack Quantity
ML6426 ML6426CS1 6.7MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Rail 48
ML6426 ML6426CS1X 6.7MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Reel 2500
ML6426 ML6426CS1X_NL 6.7MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Reel 2500
ML6426 ML6426CS2 12MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Rail 48
ML6426 ML6426CS2X 12MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Reel 2500
ML6426 ML6426CS3  24MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Rail 48
ML6426 ML6426CS3X  24MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Reel 2500
ML6426 ML6426CS4 30MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Raill 48
ML6426 ML6426CS4X 30MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Reel 2500
ML6426 ML6426CS4X_NL 30MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Reel 2500
ML6426 ML6426CS5 36MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Rail 48
ML6426 ML6426CS5X 36MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Reel 2500
ML6426 ML6426CS15 15MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Rail 48
ML6426 ML6426CS15X 15MHz SOIC-16 (Narrow) Reel 2500
Temperature range for all parts: 0°C to +70°C